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Professor Phillipa Hay 
Director of Mental Health Research, SWSLHD 

Foundation Chair of Mental Health 

SWSLHD-MentalHealth-ResearchOffice@health.nsw.gov.au 

 

Professor Valsamma Eapen 
Director of BestSTART Child Health Academic Unit, SWSLHD 

Professor and Chair at Infant, Child and Adolescent Psychiatry 

v.eapen@unsw.edu.au 

 

Professor Philip Ward 
Director, Schizophrenia Research Unit, SWSLHD 

Professor and Postgraduate Research Coordinator, School of Psychiatry 

p.ward@unsw.edu.au 

Associate Professor Shameran Slewa-Younan 
Board Member, SWSLHD 

 Associate Professor, Mental Health, School of Medicine 

S.Younan@westernsydney.edu.au 
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mailto:p.ward@unsw.edu.au
https://scholar.google.com.au/citations?user=lx4BXKsAAAAJ&hl=en
https://scholar.google.com.au/citations?user=lx4BXKsAAAAJ&hl=en
mailto:S.Younan@westernsydney.edu.au
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Associate Professor Mohammed Mohsin 
Senior Research Statistician /Principal Scientific Officer, Mental Health 

Research, SWSLHD 

Conjoint Associate Professor, Discipline of Psychiatry and Mental health 

m.mohsin@unsw.edu.au 

mohammed.mohsin@health.nsw.gov.au 

 

Dr Daniel Lin 
Mental Health Research, SWSLHD 

Senior Lecturer, Discipline of Psychiatry and Mental Health 

Conjoint Associate Professor, Mental Health 

daniel.lin@unsw.edu.au 

pingi.lin@gmail.com 

Dr Nasim Foroughi 
Mental Health Researcher 

n.foroughi@westernsydney.edu.au 

Teresa Winata 
Senior Research and Evaluation Officer, SWSLHD 

Conjoint Associate Lecturer, Discipline of Psychiatry and Mental Health 

teresa.winata@health.nsw.gov.au 

t.winata@unsw.edu.au 
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Dr Gillian Murphy 
Senior Lecturer, School of Nursing and Midwifery 

g.murphy@westernsydney.edu.au 

 
 

https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Gillian-Murphy-6
https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Gillian-Murphy-6
https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Gillian-Murphy-6
mailto:g.murphy@westernsydney.edu.au
https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Gillian-Murphy-6


   

 

SWSLHD MHS Clinician Researchers           . 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Ctrl + click here to return to the main page 

 

Dr Rajeev Jairam 
Clinical Director, Infant Child Adolescent Mental Health Service 

Conjoint Senior Lecturer and Conjoint Associate Professor, 

School of Medicine 

rajeev.jairam@health.nsw.gov.au 

Alisha Johnson 
Acting Clinical Nurse Consultant, Banks House Adult Mental Health Unit 

PhD Candidate 

alisha.johnson@health.nsw.gov.au 

mailto:rajeev.jairam@health.nsw.gov.au
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